
	
	

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI SOCIETA' DI CROSS 
SETTORE PROMOZIONALE 

 
RAGAZZE 

1 SR248 SIRACUSATLETICA 6 46 
2 PA015 A.S.D. L'ATLETA PALERMO 6 103 
3 ME740 ATLETICA SAVOCA SSD A RL 6 129 
4 SR635 ATLETICA AVOLA 6 146 
5 ME112 AMATORI S.C.DUILIA 6 176 
6 RG488 ASD LIBERTAS ACATE 6 196 
7 RG262 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGA 5 69 
8 PA160 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30 5 81 
9 PA290 A.S. DIL. MARATHON ALTOFONTE 5 90 
10 SR136 A.S. DIL. SELENE SIRACUSA 5 123 
11 CT327 AETNA SPRINT GIARRE 5 147 
12 CT221 SPORT LIFE 5 163 
13 TP459 A.S.D. POL. REAL PACECO 4 32 
14 SR100 A.S.D. TRINACRIA SPORT 4 43 
15 CT405 ASD FREELANCE ATL. ZAFFERANA 4 88 
16 CT077 A.S.D. POL.LIB.MILITELLO 4 90 
17 CT361 A.S.D. SCUOLA DI ATL. LEGG. CT 4 106 
18 CL154 A.S. DIL. ATL.MAZZARINO 3 53 
19 RG119 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG 2 51 
20 RG790 ASD CASTELLO CITTA DI MODICA 1 4 
21 CL232 A.S.D. CORRI NISCEMI 1 12 
22 PA650 G.S. PARTINICO RUNNING 1 22 
23 CT776 ETNATLETICA SAN PIETRO CLARENZ 1 23 

 
CADETTE 

1 RG444 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 6 58 
2 PA015 A.S.D. L'ATLETA PALERMO 6 66 
3 SR248 SIRACUSATLETICA 6 79 
4 SR635 ATLETICA AVOLA 6 100 
5 CT405 ASD FREELANCE ATL. ZAFFERANA 6 105 
6 ME740 ATLETICA SAVOCA SSD A RL 6 115 
7 PA650 G.S. PARTINICO RUNNING 5 70 
8 CT327 AETNA SPRINT GIARRE 4 38 
9 CT361 A.S.D. SCUOLA DI ATL. LEGG. CT 4 50 
10 ME103 U.S. DIL. TYNDARIS PATTESE 3 24 
11 CT776 ETNATLETICA SAN PIETRO CLARENZ 3 42 
12 PA160 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30 3 58 
13 SR136 A.S. DIL. SELENE SIRACUSA 3 58 
14 SR100 A.S.D. TRINACRIA SPORT 2 2 
15 EN089 A.S.D. LIB. ATLETICA BELLIA 2 42 
16 RG790 ASD CASTELLO CITTA DI MODICA 1 12 
17 RG488 ASD LIBERTAS ACATE 1 14 
18 AG052 A.S.D. AGATOCLE SCIACCA 1 19 
19 RG119 A.S.D. ATL.PADUA RG 1 20 



	
	

RAGAZZI 

1 SR100 A.S.D. TRINACRIA SPORT 6 40 
2 SR248 SIRACUSATLETICA 6 65 
3 CL154 A.S. DIL. ATL.MAZZARINO 6 86 
4 RG262 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGA 6 95 
5 PA020 A.S.D. ARCI XIII DICEMBRE 6 103 
6 CT405 ASD FREELANCE ATL. ZAFFERANA 6 141 
7 SR635 ATLETICA AVOLA 6 142 
8 ME112 AMATORI S.C.DUILIA 6 168 
9 PA650 G.S. PARTINICO RUNNING 6 173 
10 TP422 ASS. SPORT. DIL. C.S.VALDERICE 5 88 
11 CL232 A.S.D. CORRI NISCEMI 5 110 
12 ME740 ATLETICA SAVOCA SSD A RL 5 113 
13 SR136 A.S. DIL. SELENE SIRACUSA 4 59 
14 PA160 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30 4 151 
15 CT361 A.S.D. S.A.L. CATANIA 3 74 
16 RG119 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG 3 79 
17 EN089 A.S.D. LIB. ATLETICA BELLIA 3 102 
18 TP459 A.S.D. POL. REAL PACECO 2 27 
19 ME540 A.D.POL.ODYSSEUS MESSINA 2 31 
20 CT765 A.S.D.ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE 2 31 
21 AG052 A.S. DIL. POL.AGAT0CLE SCIACCA 2 61 
22 CT221 SPORT LIFE 1 12 
23 PA290 A.S. DIL. MARATHON ALTOFONTE 1 27 
24 RG743 A.S.D. VITTORIATLETICA ONLUS 1 30 
25 RG402 A.S.D. ATLETICA LIB. SCICLI 1 31 
26 ME102 A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCA 1 34 

 
CADETTI 

1 RG444 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 6 56 
2 SR248 SIRACUSATLETICA 6 76 
3 PA020 A.S.D. ARCI XIII DICEMBRE 6 77 
4 SR100 A.S.D. TRINACRIA SPORT 6 80 
5 SR136 A.S. DIL. SELENE SIRACUSA 6 83 
6 CT765 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE 6 120 
7 CT077 A.S.D. POL.LIB.MILITELLO 6 122 
8 ME740 ATLETICA SAVOCA SSD A RL 4 76 
9 CT405 ASD FREELANCE ATL. ZAFFERANA 4 83 
10 RG326 A.S.D.POL. UISP SANTA CROCE 4 107 
11 ME100 A.S. DILETT. INDOMITA 3 55 
12 AG052 A.S. DIL. POL.AGAT0CLE SCIACCA 3 99 
13 PA290 A.S. DIL. MARATHON ALTOFONTE 2 6 
14 TP459 A.S.D. POL. REAL PACECO 2 28 
15 CT327 AETNA SPRINT GIARRE 2 29 
16 ME102 A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCA 2 40 
17 CL154 A.S. DIL. ATL.MAZZARINO 2 45 
18 SR635 ATLETICA AVOLA 2 56 



	
	
19 RG119 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG 2 58 
20 PA160 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30 2 59 
21 SR670 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO 2 68 
22 CT067 A.S.D. C.U.S. CATANIA 1 10 
 

 


